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» White picket fence on wonderful mature lot
* 3 + 1 Bdrm home w/character of yesteryear
* Sep. Living room & Dining rm w/hardwood
* Fireplace and mantel, w/o to backyard

* Eat-in country kit, b/i laundry & pantry

* Basement w/Rec room, 4th bedrm/office

* Incredible mature gardens, Irg deck & patio
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LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!

Are you looking for a gorgeous home... A huge lot (3.3
acres) and the potential to run your business from home?
Then look no further, special zoning will permit certain
businesses. 1200 sq. ft. shop with heat’hydro, 2 bedroom
guest house currently rented, income from storage at back
of property. 2500 sq. ft. ranch bungalow with fully finished
basement with 2 bedroom apartment, kitchen & bathroom
plus separate games room for main house. Dream kitchen,
separate dining ropm with new wood floors, spa off master
with hot tub and shower stall, gorgeous deck across back of
house, stream through front yard. Pretty as a picture!
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OPEN CONCEPT!
HUGE BACKYARD!

* Great curb appeal popular Fernbrook
* 3 spacious bdrms, 3 bthrms, 2,252 sq ft
* Unbelievable backyard 142 feet
* Bsmnt semi finished w/broadloom to lay
M * Hrdwood, ceramics, moldings, painted

DREWRY" Spacious Living & Dining rms w/French drs
“Sales « Great sun-filled open concept Kitchen

Rep. * Family rm open to Kit, w/gas frplce

(905) » L arge master w/5 pc ensuite, w/i closet

877 51 65 « SHOWS EXTREMELY WELL! C“mm
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A GEM IN THE GLEN

Extensively renovated century home in
beautiful Glen Williams. Huge 50 x 167
ft. lot with perennial gardens. 12 x 16
insulated workshop with hydro. Master
bedroom overlooks the Credit River.
Renovations too many to list. Minutes
to the GO station. Spotless. Don’t delay
- Call Louise Tennant* today 905-877-
5165.
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" FOR RATES&MORE INFORMATION
CALL SUE SPIZZIRI AT 905-873-0301
 FAX 905-873-0398
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BUNGALOW ON QUIET CRES.
HUGE LOT!

* 3+1 Bedrms, 2 bthrms, mn fir Family Rm added
* Updated: Roof, vinyl Windows, drivwy & hrdwd flrs

-+ Beautiful private mature lot 50 x 143, cedar hedge

* 35 x 13 foot deck with built-in above ground Pool

* Formal Living and Dining rooms with hdwd firs

* Large eat-in Kitchen w/built-in dishwasher

* Main floor Family room addition w/o to deck & pool
* Lrg Rec room with bar and stone fireplace, Air

* Three piece bthrm & sep office or 4th bedroom
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Quiet hamlet setting on west side of
Georgetown, solid brick on quarter acre
landscaped lot with detached 2 car garage,
exceptional hemlock floors beautiful old
baseboards and trim, solarium style
breakfast booth, entertainers dining rm.,
living rm., with floor to ceiling fireplace &
terrace doors, 9 1/2’' ceilings, sunken fam.
rm. with gas fireplace, study, main fl.
laundry, 3 baths plus so much more. Great
access to “GO”", 401 & 407. Call Wendy
Barnstaple®.

BLUE SPRINGS §
RE/AARN i
: CORP.




